
OXFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

 

 
 

 
Space to learn, grow and be inspired 
www.sonningcommonprimary.co.uk 

Sonning Common Primary School 
Grove Road, Sonning Common, Reading, Berkshire, RG4 9RJ 
Tel: 0118 9722105 
e-mail: office@sonning-common.oxon.sch.uk 
 

Head Teacher: Mr C Hirst 
Deputy Head Teacher: Mrs R Salmons 

School Term and Holiday dates 2023/2024  
 
Term 1 
Tuesday 5th September – Friday 20th October 2023 
Friday 1st September 2023 INSET 
Monday 4th September 2023 INSET 
Friday 6th October 2023 INSET 
 
October Holiday – Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023 
 
Term 2 
Monday 30th October – Wednesday 20th December 2023 (school finishes at 1.15pm) 
Friday 1st December 2023 INSET  
 
Christmas Holiday – Thursday 21st December – Friday 5th January 2024 
 
Term 3 
Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 2024 
 
February Holiday – Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 
 
Term 4 
Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March 2024 (school finishes at 1.15pm) 
 
Easter Holiday – Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April 2024 
 
Term 5 
Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 2024 
 
May Bank Holiday     Monday 6th May 2024 
Late Spring Holiday - Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024 
 
Term 6 
Monday 3rd June – Wednesday 24th July 2024 (school finishes at 1.15pm) 
Friday 12th July 2024 INSET 

http://www.sonningcommonprimary.co.uk/
mailto:office@sonning-common.oxon.sch.uk

